OMEGA PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
High power Wire wound resistors
OHP Series
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES :
Non-Inductive type available
Good Surge and Pulse Performance
Choice of three physical configurations : (1) Fixed (2) Tapped (3) Adjustable
Custom Designed Resistors & Assemblies Available on Request
Mounting Accessories & Terminal Accessories Available
SPECIFICATION
TYPE
OHP150 150 30 200 19 8 4.2 32 225 245 52 6.5 11.5
OHP200 200 30 250 19 8 4.2 32 275 195 52 6.5 11.5
OHP250 250 30 300 19 8 4.2 32 325 345 52 6.5 11.5
OHP300 300 38 300 21 8 4.2 34 330 352 59 6.5 12.5
OHP400 400 50 300 30 12 5.2 46 356 368 90 10 14
OHP500 500 50 355 30 12 5.2 46 411 423 90 10 14
OHP600 600 50 380 30 12 5.2 46 436 448 90 10 14
OHP750 750 50 455 30 12 5.2 46 511 523 90 10 14
OHP1000 1000 50 555 30 12 5.2 46 611 623 90 10 14
PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTIC
             Requirement Shall not Exceed
Ohmic value
Ohmic Tolerance Standard 5% Lower Tolerance Available